
Community Inventory & Map
Liberty Park, Bonney Lake, WA

AVAILABLE HOMES/ 
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

PRESALE OPPORTUNITY/
PERMITTING

PENDING HOMES

CLOSED HOMES

AVAILABLE, PENDING & SOLD

LOT PLAN/SF. ADDRESS FEATURES MLS # PRICE STATUS / ECD
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3006-3

2811-3T

2374637

14

28
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27

2648-2

3289-3

3289-3

2726-3

2463068

15

29

3241-3

3006-4

2372863

2457059

16

30

3289-3

2726-3

11602 194th Ave Ct. E

19445 116th St. Ct. E

11612 194th Ave Ct. E

19437 116th St. Ct. E

11608 194th Ave Ct. E

19441 116th St. Ct. E

11616 194th Ave Ct. E

19433 116th St. Ct. E

19424 116th St. Ct. E

19429 116th St. Ct. E

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, bonus room, den

3 car tandem, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft

2 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath

4 bed, 2.75 bath plus powder, den, guest suite

4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, guest suite, loft

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room

3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath

949,950

979,950

949,950

1,199,950

1,199,950

969,950

1,200,000

999,950

1,199,950

969,950

Pending / Feb ‘26

Presale Opportunity

Presale Opportunity

Presale Opportunity

Available / Feb ‘26

Presale Opportunity

Pending / May ‘26

Presale Opportunity

Presale Opportunity

Presale Opportunity

Last Updated: February, 2026

 

FOR SALES INFORM ATION: 
Hannah Ehrenheim / 
Direct. (253) 300-6309  /  concierge@gh1team.com 

MOVE IN READY
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*ECD (estimated completion date)


