

Community Inventory & Map

Liberty Park, Bonney Lake, WA



AVAILABLE, PENDING & SOLD

LOT	PLAN/SF.	ADDRESS	FEATURES	MLS #	PRICE	STATUS / ECD
12	3006-3	11602 194th Ave Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, bonus room, den	2374637	949,950	Pending / Feb '26
13	3289-3	11608 194th Ave Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room	2463068	1,199,950	Available / Feb '26
14	2648-2	11612 194th Ave Ct. E	2 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft		949,950	Presale Opportunity
15	3241-3	11616 194th Ave Ct. E	4 bed, 2.75 bath plus powder, den, guest suite	2372863	1,200,000	Pending / May '26
16	3289-3	19424 116th St. Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room		1,199,950	Presale Opportunity
26	2811-3T	19445 116th St. Ct. E	3 car tandem, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft		979,950	Presale Opportunity
27	2726-3	19441 116th St. Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath		969,950	Presale Opportunity
28	3289-3	19437 116th St. Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, loft, bonus room		1,199,950	Presale Opportunity
29	3006-4	19433 116th St. Ct. E	4 bed, 2.75 bath, den, guest suite, loft	2457059	999,950	Presale Opportunity
30	2726-3	19429 116th St. Ct. E	3 car, 4 bed, 2.75 bath		969,950	Presale Opportunity

*ECD (estimated completion date)

- MOVE IN READY
- AVAILABLE HOMES/
UNDER CONSTRUCTION
- PRESALE OPPORTUNITY/
PERMITTING
- PENDING HOMES
- CLOSED HOMES



Last Updated: February, 2026



FOR SALES INFORMATION:

Hannah Ehrenheim / Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices South Sound Properties
Direct. (253) 300-6309 / conciierge@gh1team.com



Note: Continuing a policy for constant improvement, builder reserves the right to change features, brand names, dimensions, architectural details and designs. This brochure is for illustrative purposes and drawings are not to scale. This is not part of a legal contract. Prices are subject to change without notice.

